
2019 Baylor Acrobatics & Tumbling Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Site Time   
Sun. Feb. 3 at West Liberty West Liberty, W.V. 1:00 P.M. ET 
Sat. Feb. 9 at East Texas Baptist University Marshall, Texas 4:00 P.M. CT 
Sun. Feb. 24 Quinnipiac University Waco, Texas 2:00 P.M. CT 
Sat. March 3 Oregon Eugene, Ore.  4:00 P.M. CT 
Wed. March 12 Hawaii Pacific Honolulu, Hawai’i 7:00 P.M. HST 
Mon. March 26 Converse College Waco, Texas 6:00 P.M. CT 
Sat. March 30 Arizona Christian University Phoenix, Ariz.  5:00 PM. MT 
Sun. April 7 Oregon Waco, Texas TBD 
 
NCATA National Championships (hosted by Baylor) 
Thu. April 25 Quarterfinal Meets Waco, Texas TBD 
Fri. April 26 Semifinals Meets Waco, Texas TBD 
Sat. April 27 Event Finals and National Championship Waco, Texas TBD 
 
Home meets in bold, held at the Ferrell Center. 
All times listed local to site, schedule subject to change. 


